NAME
El Muerto Negro
lllustrated Man
Patchogue Mike
Kohl Elder
Rowdy Rube
Shamrock Shelly
Deacon Henry
Mt. Misery Mike
Snake River Clay
Warren Earp
El Fusilero
Short Stack
Weasel Murphy
Dusty Gregg

HWG CAS SCORE SHEET July 20, 2019

TOTAL GRAND
CLASS TIME1 TIME1l TIME2 TIME2 TIME3 TIME3 TIME4 TIME4 TOTAL

D
w
SD
EP
SD
LW

SSD
CcC
GF
GF

SSD

FCD
SS
SS

21.02
19.77
27.98
39.72
40.22
37.92
39.97
42.14
46.04
56.05
37.28
34.77
68.97
51.23

TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL
26.02 1345 1345 2481 2981
24.77 16.36 16.36 22.78 22.78
32.98 23.98 2398 39.65 39.65
44,72 2498 2498 4354 4354
45.22 2273 2273 39.97 4497
57.92 2556 2556 33.00 43.00
54.97 32.02 42,02 37.85 47.85
47.14 45.69 4569 49.81 4981
46.04 28.67 28.67 59.38 69.38
56.05 40.96 50.96 55.02 55.02
37.28 29.42 29.42  47.47 57.47
49.77 26.25 26.25 46.18 91.18
68.97 65.75 65.75 82.78 92.78
56.23 41.82 51.82

24.94
23.17
34.96
39.39
44.35
38.76
37.45
51.82
50.36
49.19
64.50
48.58
79.80

24.94
38.17
34.96
39.39
44.35
43.76
42.45
51.82
60.36
59.19
109.50
78.58
89.80

94.22
102.08
131.57
152.63
157.27
170.24
187.29
194.46
204.45
221.22
233.67
245.78
317.30

999.99 999.99 999.99 999.99 2108.03



